DDR4 NVDIMM
•	 High-speed Persistent Memory for system acceleration
•	 16GB, 32GB - Fits standard 288-pin DIMM socket
•	 During normal operation, NVDIMM will function as a
standard RDIMM module
Why SMART for Storage?
SMART’s memory for storage is designed to support a variety of needs
specific to storage applications. These include system acceleration

ST5127RD451893MF 4GB 31.25 512Mb x72 512Mx8 2666MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
ST5127RD451893SF 4GB 31.25 512Mb x72 512Mx8 2666MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
DDR4 Ordering Information
288-PIN - DDR4 VLP RDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp
ST4097RD440425SCV 32GB 18.75 4Gb x72 4Gx4 3200MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
ST4097RD420825HCV 32GB 18.75 4Gb x72 2Gx8 3200MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
ST4097RD420825MFV 32GB 18.75 4Gb x72 2Gx8 3200MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
ST4097RD420825SCV 32GB 18.75 4Gb x72 2Gx8 3200MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
ST2047RD410893SCV 16GB 18.75 2Gb x72 1Gx8 2666MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
ST1027RD410825SCV 8GB 18.75 1Gb x72 1Gx8 3200MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
ST1027RD410893SCV 8GB 18.75 1Gb x72 1Gx8 2666MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
288-PIN - DDR4 LRDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp
ST3277LR440444-SM 256GB 31.25 32Gb x72 4Gx4 2933MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
ST1637LR440414-SM1 128GB 31.25 16Gb x72 4Gx4 2933MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
ST1637LR420402-HM 128GB 31.25 16Gb x72 2Gx4 2400MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
DDR4 Ordering Information
288-PIN - DDR3 RDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp
SP2047RD351893NE 16GB 30.00 2Gb x72 512Mx8 1333MT/s 1.5V 0°C to +70°C
SP2047RD351893SE 16GB 30.00 2Gb x72 512Mx8 1333MT/s 1.5V 0°C to +70°C
SP1027RV351838MP 8GB 30.00 1Gb x72 512Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V 0°C to +70°C
SP1027RV351838NE 8GB 30.00 1Gb x72 512Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V 0°C to +70°C
SP1027RV351816SE 8GB 30.00 1Gb x72 512Mx8 1600MT/s 1.35V 0°C to +70°C
SP5127RV351838NE 4GB 30.00 512Mb x72 512Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V 0°C to +70°C
SP5127RV325838NJ 4GB 30.00 512Mb x72 256Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V 0°C to +70°C
SP5127RV351238MK 4GB 30.00 512Mb x72 512Mx4 1866MT/s 1.35V 0°C to +70°C
SP5127RV351816SE 4GB 30.00 512Mb x72 512Mx8 1600MT/s 1.35V 0°C to +70°C
SP5127RV351216MK 4GB 30.00 512Mb x72 512Mx4 1600MT/s 1.35V 0°C to +70°C
DDR3 Ordering Information
©2023, SMART Modular Technologies, All rights reserved. The stylized “S” in conjunction with “SMART”, as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are registered trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks are
the property of the respective owners. These materials are provided by SMART Modular Technologies as a service to its customers and may only be used for informational purposes. 08.21.23/DRAMStorage/Rev.12
Customer Service: